
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

No.
36

111
18
34
26
11
27
58
49
4
9

17
80
85
65
86

Class

P

L

P

SS

SS

L

SS

P

L

L

P

L

L

SS

SS

L

Name
RAFAEL NUNES
RICARDO RAMALHO
EDSON L. SOUZA
JOELSON DA SILVA
IGOR ERNICA
JEAN VIEIRA
BERNARDO KOCHEN
WESLER GODOY
RENATO JUNIOR MESQUITA
ALEXIS HAY
EDUARDO LATARO
CLEBERSON MAICHER
MARCIO A. PEREIRA
GUSTAVO H. FREITAS
WADIH N. NASSAR
FELIPE CORMELATTO

Laps
4
6
4
4
3
5
1
2
5
4
3
5
3
4
3
3

Best Tm
1:22.165
1:22.297
1:24.089
1:24.128
1:24.268
1:25.209
1:25.233
1:25.719
1:26.043
1:26.232
1:26.442
1:26.604
1:27.109
1:28.082
1:31.565
1:32.007

Diff

0.132
1.924
1.963
2.103
3.044
3.068
3.554
3.878
4.067
4.277
4.439
4.944
5.917
9.400
9.842

In Lap

2
2
4
4
3
3
1
2
4
4
2
5
3
3
3
3

Best Speed
133,853
133,638
130,790
130,729
130,512
129,071
129,035
128,303
127,820
127,540
127,230
126,992
126,256
124,861
120,111
119,534

Sorted on Best Lap time
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PARANAENSE DE MOTOVELOCIDADE 2014 3a ETA
SBK PRO/SBK LIGHT

WARM UP - PRO/LIGHT/S.SPORT

Practice started at 9:13:33

AUT. INTER. AYRTON SENNA 3,055 km

06/07/2014 09:15

HORARIO DE DIVULGAÇÃO___:___


